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Survey Count: 4 Survey Index: 87.6
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School Engagement and Supports
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| | | | |
| feel close to people at this school. — 500
| am happy to be at this school. _ 4.50
| feel like | am a part of this school. 450
The students at this school are motivated to — 3.00
" learn. '
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School Engagement and Supports z < o >
1 2 3 4
| | 1 |
Teachers and other grown-ups at this school
5. : 3.25
check on how | am doing.
Teachers and other grown-ups at this school
6. 3.50
care about me.
Teachers and other grown-ups at this school
7. . . 3.50
tell me when | am doing a good job.
Teachers and grown-ups at this school believe |
8. ; 3.75
can do a good job.
Teachers and grown-ups at this school want me
9. 4.00
to do my best.
1. | ar.nlg.iven a chance to help decide school ! 2 50
activities.
12 The teachers and other grown-ups at school _ 3.00
" ask about my ideas. '
The teachers and other grown-ups at school
13. . ) 3.75
listen when | have something to say.
13, Our school is kept neat and clean. 275
My parent or some other grown-up at home
14. 4.00
cares about my schoolwork.
1 1 | 1
1 2 3 4
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15. Students know what the rules are. — 3.05

Teachers and other grown-ups make it clear
that bullying is not allowed.

17 If a students tells a teacher that they have been 350
" bullied, the teacher will do something about it. '

16. ‘ 4.00
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School Safety g ;"’3%' é;g § @

1 3 4

1 |

1s. Do you feel safe at school. # 350

Do other kids hit or push you at school when !

19. they are not just playing around? 1.25
Do other kids at school spread mean rumors or
20. . 1.00
lies about you?
Do other kids at school call you bad names or
21. . 1.00
make mean jokes about you?
| | | |
1 2 3 4
‘ No 4
29 During the past 12 months | have seen another
" kid with a gun, knife, or other weapon.
Yes 0
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Student Disciplinary Environment z > 5 > 5 > £
1 2 3 4
| |

Are students at this school well behaved?

23. ’ 1 3.25
ir?

o4, Are the school rules fair® — 3.5

25, Are students treated fairly when they break the ’ \ 275

rules?

Do teachers and other grown-ups at this school
26. . 3.50
treat students with respect?
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Substance Use and Mental Health

No 4
Have you ever drunk beer, wine, or other
" alcohol?
Yes 0
No 4
Have you ever used marijuana (smoke, vape,
" eat, or drink)?
Yes 0
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29. Have you ever smoked a cigarette?

30. Have you ever vaped?

"
41 Do you feel sad? E

— = No, Never

Yes, Some
of the Time

50f8

‘ No 4
Yes 0
‘ No 4
Yes 0
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23.
- *no*
24.
- *no*
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LCAP and CA Dashboard Local Indicator Data

% of students that report the school (s) as safe or very safe ( Iltem 18 ) 100.0%

% of students that report high connectedness with the school (s) ( Items 1, 2, 3)) 91.7%
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